The 8th Zhengzhou China International Shaolin Wushu Festival

WAIVER OF LIABILITIES

Federation	
Name of Participant	
Date of Birth	
Nationality	
Gender	
Passport No.	
Status	
* Athlete * Team Leader * Coach * Doctor * Observer	
the undersigned, knowingly and without duress, do voluntarily submit my Entry to the 8th Zhengzhou China International Shaolin Wushu Festival in Zhengzhou, China. In consideration of my application accepted, I hereby assume all risk of injuries and deaths, disabilities and losses which may result from or in connection with my participation in the 8th International Shaolin Wushu Festival in Zhengzhou, China. The 8th Zhengzhou China International Shaolin Wushu Festival in Zhengzhou, China is hosted by General Administration of Sport , People's Government of Henan Province and organized by Chinese Wushu Association, Henan Sport Bureau and Zhengzhou Municipal People's Government , which are collectively refer as "Organizing Committee". Acting for myself, heirs, personal assitances, agents, representatives and assignees, I do hereby release the Zhengzhou Municipal People's Government and its officers, agents, representatives, volunteers, and other related members from all claims, actions, suits, and controversies at law or in equity by reason of any matter, cause or thing whatsoever that I may sustain as a result of or in connection with my participation in the 8th Zhenghzhou China International Shaolin Wushu Festival in Zhengzhou, China. I fully understand that all medical attention or treatment afforded to me by the Zhengzhou Municipal People's Government and its staff, agents, representatives, volunteers, and all other related members from any liability for such aid. I understand it is my obligation to obtain medical coverage. I agree to abide by and follow the Rules established by Chinese Wushu Association, Wushu Administrative Center of State Sport General Administration, Henan Sport Bureau and Zhengzhou Municipal People's Government, and I understand that my protest must be conducted in accordance with the rules of Arbitration. I agree to abide by and follow the Rules established by Chinese Wushu Association, Wushu Administrative Center of State Sport General Administration, Henan Sport Bureau and Zhengzhou	
Signature of Participant Signature of Parent/Guardian Date	
Signature of Fatilonality Contains Containe of Fatelii/Gliatolan Care	

Chinese Wushu Association

NO.3 ,Anding Road Chaoyang Distric Beijing,China Post Code: 100101 Tel:86-10-64912159 Fax:86-10-64912158 Organizing Committee of the 8th International Shaolin Wushu Festival in Zhengzhou, China NO.230 ,Shangcheng Road Zhengzhou Henan, China

Post Code: 450000 Tel:86-371-66265334 66222454 Fax:86-371-66265334 66222454